
Sunday, July 30 Monday, July 31 Tuesday, August 01 Wednesday, August 02 Thursday, August 03 Friday, August 04 Saturday, August 05

9:00am-12:00pm

Business Communications

9:00am-12:00pm

Business Communications

9:00am-12:00pm

Business Communications

Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:00pm-4:00pm

Business Communiations

1:00pm-4:00pm

Entrepreneurship

1:00pm-4:00pm

Entrepreneurship

Sunday, August 06 Monday, August 07 Tuesday, August 08 Wednesday, August 09 Thursday, August 10 Friday, August 11 Saturday, August 12

9:00am-12:00pm

Business Communications

9:00am-12:00pm

Entrepreneurship

9:00am-12:00pm

Service Management

9:00am-12:00pm

Service Management

9:00am-12:00pm

International Business

9:00am-12:00pm

Business Communications

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:00pm-4:00pm

Business Communiations

1:00pm-4:00pm

Entrepreneurship

1:00pm-4:00pm

Service Management

1:00pm-4:00pm

Service Management

1:00pm-4:00pm

International Business

1:00pm-4:00pm

Business Communiations

5:00pm-8:00pm

Game Night

5:15pm-10:45pm

Butchart Gardens

Sunday, August 13 Monday, August 14 Tuesday, August 15 Wednesday, August 16 Thursday, August 17 Friday, August 18 Saturday, August 19

9:00am-12:00pm

International Business

9:00am-12:00pm

International Business
No class

8:30am-10:00am

Final Exam

Session Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:00pm-4:00pm

Business Communiations

1:00pm-4:00pm

Enhanced communication

Workshop

1:00pm-4:00pm

Enhanced communication

Workshop

1:00pm-2:30pm

Room check

5:30pm-8:45pm

Pkols Hika

5:30pm-9:00pm

Farewell Banquet

8:20am-12:30pm

Wildplay

Presentations
10:00am

Check out

9:30am-10:30am

Campus Tour

10:30am-12:00pm

Orientation

12:00pm

Lunch and game

Check in

1:00pm-5:30pm

Option Tour

 2023 ISIBM Schedule
※サンプルスケジュールのため、年度により内容は予告なく変更される場合があります


